
BREAD 
TOASTED CIABATTA ROLL(V) 
Salted butter 

2.50 

PIZZA BREAD (V) 
Parmesan, confit garlic and herbs 

12.00 

STARTERS 
KENTUCKY FRIED CAJUN MUSHROOMS 
Vegan aioli 

16.00 

CORNFLAKE CHICKEN TENDERS  
Buttermilk tenders coated in cornflakes, 
sriracha mayonnaise, house pickles and 
ranch dressing 

18.00 

CORN RIBLETS 
Paprika butter, grilled lime 

DUCK SPRING ROLLS 
Quandong sweet chilli sauce 

PORK CHIVE DUMPLINGS 
soy vinegar, green onion, sesame 

14.00 

14.00 

18.00 

CHEF’S FAVOURITES
BRAISED LAMB SHANK 
Paris mash, garlic beans, port wine jus 

32.00 

PAN ROASTED BARRAMUNDI 
Singapore chilli crab ratatouille, bean 
shoot salad, coriander chutney 

SPICED CARROT FALAFEL 
Israeli couscous, pumpkin, almond 
hummus, dukkha, baby spinach 

33.00 

26.00 

SQUID INK POTATO GNOCCHI 
Sofrito, prawns, cherry tomatoes, olive oil 

GARLIC OREGANO CHICKEN BREAST 
Grilled broccolini, sun dried tomato & 
chorizo cream sauce 

SALADS
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD  
Feta, dried cranberries, toasted almonds, 
mixed leaves, basil vinaigrette 

BUFFALO PRAWN SALAD 
Green mango, pickled cucumber, red 
peppers, mixed leaves, avocado ranch 
dressing 

33.00 

30.00 

25.00 

25.00 

THE CLASSICS 
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
Chips, salad, plain gravy 

BEEF SCHNITZEL 
Chips, salad, plain gravy 

SCHNITZEL TOPPINGS: 
Diane 
Green peppercorn 
Mushroom 
Parmigiana (Nap sauce, mozzarella) 
Hawaiian (Nap sauce, ham, pineapple, mozzarella) 
Aussie (BBQ sauce, bacon, fried egg, mozzarella)

MAYURA STATION BEEF BURGER 
Bacon, American cheese, yellow mustard, 
tomato sauce, pickles and chips 

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 
Habanero slaw, avocado ranch, pickles and 
chips 

VEGAN MUSHROOM BURGER 
Baby cos lettuce, onion, tomato, pickles, 
chips, vegan aioli 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 
Chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon 

2PC COORONG MULLET FISH 
Crumbed, grilled or battered, 
chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon 

3PC COORONG MULLET FISH 
Crumbed, grilled or battered, 
chips, salad, tartare sauce & lemon 

SEAFOOD TRIO 
Battered Coorong mullet, salt & pepper 
squid, buffalo prawns, chips, salad, tartare 
sauce & lemon 

HAWAIIAN PIZZA 12” 
Napolitana sauce, Barossa ham, pineapple, 
mozzarella cheese 

BAROSSA MISSISSIPPI SAUSAGES 
Mash potato, braised onion, green beans, 
plain gravy 

Please alert wait staff to any allergies. We take 
these seriously but cannot guarantee meals 

without traces of allergens 

25.00 

25.00 

2.50 
2.50 
3.50 
4.00 
4.00 
6.00 

25.00 

25.00 

24.00 

27.00 

24.00 

28.00 

31.00 

22.00 

25.00 



THE GRILL 
300GM PORTERHOUSE ON THE BONE 
Chargrilled, salad, chips, plain gravy 

250GM SCOTCH FILLET 
Chargrilled, potato hash, truffled 
mushrooms, Café De Paris butter 

GRILL TOPPINGS: 
Plain Gravy 
Diane 
Green Peppercorn 
Mushroom 

38.00 

48.00 

2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
3.50 

SIDES
CHIPS  
Tomato sauce, garlic aioli 

10.00 

WEDGES  
Sour cream, sweet chilli sauce 

12.00 

PARIS MASH 8.00 

SEASONAL STEAMED GREENS 
Rio vista olive oil, flaked salt 

8.00 

KIDS MENU 
Includes Meal ,  Dr ink ,  ice cream 
or f rozen yoghurt  

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
With chips 

15.00 

ROAST OF THE DAY 
Seasonal vegetables 

FISH AND CHIPS 
Salad, tomato sauce 

SQUID AND CHIPS 
Salad, tomato sauce 

HAM AND PINAPPLE PIZZA 9” 
Napolitana sauce, ham, pineapple, 
mozzarella cheese 

NUGGETS AND CHIPS 
6 Nuggets, chips, salad and tomato sauce 

Please alert wait staff to any allergies. We take 
these seriously but cannot guarantee meals 

without traces of allergens. 

15.00 

15.00 

15.00 

15.00 

15.00 

SENIORS MENU 
SALT & PEPPER SQUID 
Chips, salad, tartare sauce, 
grilled lime 

18.00 

COORONG MULLET FISH 
Battered, crumbed or grilled, 
chips, salad, tartare sauce, lemon 

18.00 

ROAST OF THE DAY 
See daily specials 
Roast potato, greens, cauliflower cheese 
seasonal vegetables, plain gravy 

20.00 

LAMBS FRY AND BACON 
Paris mash, seasonal steamed greens 

CURRY OF THE DAY 
See daily specials 
Served with rice and chef’s selection of 
accompaniments 

18.00 

18.00 

HALF CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
Chips, salad, plain gravy 

20.00 

HALF BEEF SCHNITZEL 
Chips, salad, plain gravy 

20.00 

SCHNITZEL TOPPINGS: 
Diane or Green Peppercorn 
Mushroom 
Parmigiana (Nap sauce, mozzarella) 

ADD SOUP 
ADD BREAD AND BUTTER 
ADD COFFEE AND CAKE 

Seniors Menu available Monday 
to Saturday Lunch Only

2.00 
2.50 
3.50 

4.00 
2.00 
8.00 

DESSERT
PASSIONFRUIT ETON MESS 
Meringue, Chantilly cream passionfruit pulp 

13.00 

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
Macadamia ice cream, white chocolate 
crumb, fudge sauce 

13.00 

APPLE CRUMBLE 
Warm custard, vanilla bean ice cream 

MIXED BERRY CHEEESECAKE 
Berry compote, biscotti, raspberry sorbet 

13.00 

13.00 

AFFOGATO 
Ice cream, espresso shot 
Add Baileys, Frangelico or Kahlua 

ICE CREAM SUNDAE 
Biscuit crumb, sprinkles, wafer, choice of 
chocolate, strawberry or caramel topping 

10.00 

+9.50

10.00 




